RTHC Bayer Leverkusen

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Knochenbergsweg, 51373 Leverkusen
G 0214-32620 tennis@rthc.de

Hallenadresse
Knochenbergsweg, 51373 Leverkusen
G 0214-9096048 tennis@rthc.de

Sportwart/in
Jorn, Kirsten
T 0172-6497676 kirstenjoern@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Kirschner, Katharina
T 015151941915 tennis@rthc.de
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Damen 1 | Regionalliga Akt

Kirsten Jérn

m 0172-6497676; kirstenjoern@web.de

Damen 2 | 1. Verbandsliga

Patricia Petzold

m 015782833563; patricia.petzold@web.de
Damen 3| 1. Bezirksliga
Nora Neumann; T 01626708812

noraneu@gmx.net

. Name, Vorname
Alves, Carolina M.
Lavino, Irene
Kordolaimi, Eleni
Bartel, Karla
Wikkerink, Janneke
Davato, Benedetta
Zehnter, Hanna
Rath, Katharina
Zimmer, Alexandra

10 Fackelmann, Sina

11 Akguen, Sara

12 Burchak, Anna

13 Weinstein, Stefanie

14 Weidenbruick, Lisa

15 von Oesen, Naomi

16 Maal3, Julia
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Nat.
BRA*
ITA
GRE

NED

ITA

AUT

UKR*

ID-Nr. WTA DRL
29657877304 Al4
29863316 A8l
29353706 A85
20752931 D109
29253636 B/A110
28850875 B/A140
29500163 B150
28501374 B185
20665702 B/A200
20450210 B300
20001582 D400
20963313 A451
28902711

29000076

20550437

20552237

LK

LK1,0
LK1,4
LK1,4
LK1,5
LK1,5
LK1,6
LK1,7
LK1,9
LK1,9
LK2,4
LK2,7
LK2,8
LK3,4
LK4,3
LK4,7
LKS8,2
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